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4| 13| =L [WPRHE 4,320,000 4,320,000
4 13| HHE |BEE - |[4B% 4011} 4315989 |
4| 13] EBE |EEH I E R 22,196 | 4,293,793
40 13 BHE [HxH BURE RhE 1,405 | 4,292,388
4] 13| FHE [EHEH B R HaE T 19,106 | 4,273,282
4] 13| EHEE |EB2H BB R " 5965 4,267.317
4| 13| EHEE |BEH BUR & FLE AT . 24,108 | 4,243,209
4| 14|FRERRE|ARE 4R % 3,242.| 4,239,967
4| 16| FHEHR |[FEorvossE| 50,000 | 4,189,967
4| 18| BAHBAE|ATITEE) EEB 7,200 | 4,182,767
4| 19| EHIEAR(ZIEEA R — Bl BRDEY F 2 M 4,968 | 4,177,799
4| 19| WHER |WEOLHOFLE 24,000 | 4,153,799
4 20| EHBAEIEEEBA T HAEDEE - | EREERE 2,200 | 4,151,599
4 21| EHE |BHERALEA |1o0URY 2,570 | 4,149,029
4| 23] BFE |(Hew AR MRS Y—ERHELT 20,260 | 4,128,769
4| 24| EHEB |[EEBRSEBA |1v0 ' 2,808 | 4,125,961
4| 25| EHE |EER “ 4R % ' 2,710 | 4,123,251
4| 25| EHE |EXHREA  [SNL-FEH 25,056 | 4,098,195
4] 25| BHEE |EEE 4B% 7,185 | 4,001,010
4| 26| LB |LBEFREO-YLBGEEE 207,432 | 3,883,578
4| 27| BHEE |AEEEB 48 % . 10,000 | 3,873,578
4| 27| IGIRE |HPEMMEELLT |HPER#IFEIRE 47,000 | 3,826,578
4| 29|RAERARBR HARE 4/ % 6,753 | 3,819,825
4] 0| EHEAE| BN 48 %5 1,380 | 3,818,445
4] J0|FAEMRE | TNIKE 485 4,687 | 3,813,758
4| 30| EHBEAR|EHBETY 48 % 630 | 3,813,128
4| 30| ILHEB® |MNIRE 4R %3 3,750 | 3,809,378
4| 30| EHEH [EEE 485 6,405 | 3,802,973
4| 30|REHEE|TARE 4R % 20,000 | 3,782,973
4| 30| EHEAE|FHAETE 485 5,000 | 3,777,973
4{ 30|FAEMRE|HAKE 4R 5 5026 | 3,772,947
4| 30| [FEE |hHNikE 4B 5 10,959 | 3,761,988
5| 1|FAEMRE | HAKRE 4R 4 5,026 | 3,756,962
5| 1| EHEE |BEE 485 6,592 | 3,750,370
5| 1| EBE |H#EE 4B %5 10,000 | 3,740,370
5| 1| EHE |BEE 4845 10,000 | 3,730,370
5| 2| IRERE |LHREEEORD |LEEHREE 74,660 | 3,655,710
5| 2| JGEiRE |(HPHEREEE : - 44,280 | 3,611,430
5| 7| EHE |EXESHR0LS 5AH 3,896 | 3,607,534
5| 7|EMEBAR|EHAMTH 4% 5,000 | 3,602,534
5| 7| BHE |EHALKBEA [T LETysxoR 966 | 3,601,568
5| 7 st E 117,000 | 3,484,568
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5| 10| EHBAE|IEERA BELTERIZ- ' 1,400 | 3,483,168
5| 10| WHEE |HiIRE b E AR A —S L8 37,560 | 3,445,608
5| 13| EHBAE(EZEBA FREEISE ST -~ 1,400 | 3,444,208
5| 13| HHEE |THikE DHF L k—44tiEE20185 M 8,520 | 3,435,688
5| 18| ILHRE |[hEES ENRIE - Bk X 200,532 | 3,235,156
5| 18] ®HEE |HHESmM BEBRESLESYES 99,110 | 3,136,046
5| 20[FAEMARETARKE [5A % 5562 | 3,130,484
5| 22| BHFE |FEBRARBA |77 R-(1bH 5,093 | 3,125,391
5| 23| HBHE |HEH SAD R —ERHELT 6,933 | 3,118,458
5/-25| FHER |[BEIEE 58 % 4,336 | 3,114,122
5| 25| HHE |[BEE 5845 6,824 | 3,107,298
5| 28| EHBAE | THBESH 58 % 5,000 | 3,102,298
5| 28| EHE |FEHEARK | 900 | 3,101,398
5| 29| ®HEE |HHESM EXEEAvEHNRETES 21,720 | 3,079,678
5| 29} BEHKE (EEE 584 ' 10,000 | 3,069,678
5| SO|EAEMRE|EHAERFRE L vhHETH ERH-1ERAT 145,890 | 2,923,788
5| 30| WHEE |[haRE REBE VB ES 8,520 | 2,915,268
5| 31| REHKE|HAKRSE 584 7,542 | 2,907,726
5| 3 |FHAERRR THRE 5% 6,718 | 2,901,008
5| 31| HHE |BEEH 5A % 6,602 | 2,894,406
5| 31| EH AL EHREH 5A% . 1,380 | 2,893,026
5| 31| EHEE |MER 584 7,834 | 2,885,192
5| 31|FAEMRE | mHNRE 5A% 7,145 | 2,878,047
5| 31| BHE |HBEE 58 % 10,000 | 2,868,047
5| 31| EHBAE| AR 5A4% 630 | 2,867,417
5| 31| [REEE |[HAKRE 584 3,912 | 2,863,505
5| 31| HHE |BEE 584 6,402 | 2,857,103
5| 31|GAEMARE|TNKRE 585 16,500 | 2,840,603
5| 31|AAEMRE HARE 5% 5,356 | 2,835,247
5| 3| EHBAR|ELHEHRE |5AL 5,000 | 2,830,247
5| 31| BHEE |WHESM MABEHNS 124,820 | 2,705,427
5| 31| IKEEE |[TARE 584 4,123 | 2,701,304
5| 31| E¥E |#EE 5A% - ‘ 10,000 | 2,691,304 |
6| 1| HHEE |BHESMN |EEamSrsE RS EES - 7,320 | 2,683,984
6| 5| EHE (EREEFFROLH(6A%5 3,892 | 2,680,092
6| 10| EHKE |EHEHAKBA |[1o-0F—RB# 18,342 | 2,661,750
6| 14| HHEE |BEHFERASKEA |[VUFHRLE— 324 | 2,661,426 |
6| 24| HEMRE|HTARE J=E2 9,341 | 2,652,085
6| 25! EBHEE |[EAH 6A D ERTFH—EREELLT 8,164 | 2,643,921 |
6| 25| BHE |HEEH 6A4% - 4811 | 2,639,110
6| 25| RNEMRE|THARE 68 % 4,595 | 2,634,515 |
6| 25| IRIRE |HPEIH 36,990 | 2,597,525
6| 25| WEE 6A%S - 7,422
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6| 26)] EEE |EBERRBA |14 3,496 | 2,586,607 |
6] 28| EHEBAE|RERADNS |D-file ERIBEHER - 58,968 | 2,527,639
6| 28| JHE |FHHAMBA . |ATU— 1,382 | 2,526,257 |-
6| 28| EHIBAE|EHERH 4R % 1,614 | 2,524,643
6| 28| EHBA B THERH 584 1,614 | 2,523,029
6] 29| EHKE |[HIEE ‘ 68 5 10,000 | 2,513,029
6| 30| EF AR | EHESIH 68 % 5,000 | 2,508,029
6| 30|FAE T E | TMRE 6A % 3,240 | 2,504,789
6| SO/ EHBEAR THMEN  [6AS 1,380 | 2,503,409
- 6| O|FAEHRE([THRKE @ [6AH 7.427 | 2,495,982
6| 30| EHBEAR| BN 6B % . 830 | 2,495,352
6| 30| HEE |THAkE 684 3,188 | 2,492,164 |
6| 30| BHKE |HEH 68 & 6,393 | 2,485,771
6| 0|FREMARE|HAIRE 6 A% 20,000 | 2,465,771
6| 30|FEMRE| TN . 6845 5,801 | 2,459,970
6| 30| FHBAE|ERESH 685 5,000 | 2,454,970
6| 30| EHEBARE|ERESH 68 % 1,614 2,453,356
6| 30| ILEE® [hkE 2@ [6A%H 4,125 | 2,449,231
| 2| BEHE [BEEE |6 A% 7,476 | 2,441,755
7 2| BHE |[EER 6A % 8,442 | 2,433313
7 2| BHR |[EEE 68 % 10,000 | 2,423,313
7| 2| EHEE EEE 68 % 9,628 | 2,413,685
7| 5| BHE |EEBR TR % : 3,876 | 2,409,809
7] 5| RERE |HEH TR & ik 10,368 | 2,399,441
7| 6 BEE |EEYH BEREFhEM 91,963 | 2,307,478
7| 1| EHE |[EEERKEA  |YUR-BDTIRY " 8,898 | 2,298,580
71 9] BHEE |#EH BUERE RHE . 22,652 { 2,275,928
7| 10| IEEHRE |MREESER  (ARIRUZFES20005 145,600 | 2,130,328
71 11| BHE (SERKBA  |D/ILAREVIR 15,130 | 2,115,198
7| 14| EHE |EBHEIEA  OE-BE-E0T—T R H#E 1571 | 2,113,627
7] 15| BHEBR |[EBRAKRBEA  |(RUquh 5011 | 2,108,616
7| 19| TRIRE |EEEA 550048 ' 341,000 | 1,767,616
70 20 EHE |BHERELKEA |[OE—A#K 3,905 | 1,763,711
7] 21| BHEE |FaEH B R E B 1,426 | 1,762,285
71 22| Z/HE |EEH BB T ~ 362 1,761,923
7| 23] FHE [HEH 1R AR —ERHELT 14,850 | 1,747,073
7] 25| EBEE |(BEE 789 ‘ 4,808 | 1,742,265
7| 25| EHBAE|EAIETE 1A% 5,000 | 1,737,265
7| 25| EHE [@EE 1A% 8,533 | 1,728,732
7| 27|EREH R E|TNRE 1B4%4 9,875 | 1,718,857
7] 30| HERE |HEEREBRIE | 89,964 | 1,628,893
7] 30| EHEE |[BEE 1A% 10,000 { 1,618,893
7| 3|RAEHEE 1B% 9,653 | 1,609,240
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A|R| m=E WE NE RA | XH | Z3BE
7| 3 FAEARE TAKE 1A% ‘ 9,616 | 1,599,624

71 31| BHE [EEE 7R 5 7,100 | 1,592,524
7| 81| EHBEAE | BHESE TS 1,380 | 1,591,144
7| 31| EHHEKEB |BEE 7R % 8,004 | 1,583,140
7| 3 |FAENRE HTHKRE 17A% 7,858 | 1,575,282
7] 31| BHE |[BEE 7R4% 10,000 | 1,565,282
7| 31| ERBEAE|EHERY 1A% 630 | 1,564,652

7| 3t| IREEE |HAKRE 1B 4% 7,594 | 1,557,058
7| 31| EHEE WER 185 6,405 | 1,550,653
7| 31| AEHEE| T RRE 1A% 20,000 | 1,530,653
7| 31| FRAEHRE | HARE TR 3,520 | 1,527,133

7| 31| EFIEEAR|EHEERH 1A% 5,000 | 1,522,133 |
7| 31| LEEE |HNRE 7A% 8,249 | 1,513,834.
70 31 EHBE |BER - [71B% 9,620 | 1,504,264
7| 31| EHBEA R EHHESEH 1B% : 1,614 | 1,502,650
8| 2| LEE |EhEH Th R & Bk 3,018:8 217,316 | 1,285,334
8| 4 EEE [EBHRKEBEA [SALEBEHK 5,564 | 1,279,770
8| 6| EHE |HIER 8A % 3,843 | 1,275,927
8] 7| ILWE |EERK - | R E ED i 1448 10,678 | 1,265,249
8 7| IAEBE |WBERSER | 45,360 | 1,219,889
8| 13| HHE |FHBREBA |HE-O7(IL 7.611 | 1,212,278

. 8| 15| [BHRE |[EaXH 0 [THREREEE15358 110,520 | 1,101,758
8| 20| IREE |HEIREHRIL |3EE53004% _ 198,417 | 903,341
8| 21 HWHEE |WHESM T EEBENES 18,520 | 884,821
8] 23| EHH |HEH 8A M RFH—ER¥ELT 6,636 | 878,185
8| 26| FEMEE|HAKE 8A% 8,236 | 869,949 |
8| 27| EHBAE|EHERN 8A % 5000 | 864,949 |-
8| 27| EHE |EEE - [8A% 4841 860,108 |
8| 27| EHE [EER 8% 10,000 | 850,108
8| 27| EH® |BEE 8RS 6,827 | 843,281
8| 28 [EHE |MEEBEER |[MRRRUHEER 125820 | 717,461
8| 31 |FAEMARE TAKE 8A % 6,037 | 711,424
8| 31| EHE |FBAREA  |[R-LRVEBIE 345.| 711079
8| 31| EHBAE |ZEBEA LRB SR AARNIFA - 2,246 | 708,833 |
8| 31|RAEMRNE | TNIKRE 8RS 7,465 | 701,368
8l 31| EHE |BIER 8AH - 7,260 | 694,108 |
8| 31| H|HFE [BEE 8AH 7.904 [ 686,204
8| 31| EHBAB|ERESH  [8AS 1,380 | 684,824
8| 31|IRAEMRE[THKRE 8B4 12,030 | 672,794
8] 31| EHBE |[EEE 8B & 6,481 | 666,313
8| 31| EFIBAR|EHBEHH 8B 630 | 665,683
8| 31| EERE |TARE 8B % 3,509 | 662,174
8| 31| EHHE |FIEE 8B & 6,438 | 655,736
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8| 3 |BAEHARNE | TNKRE 8A % ‘ 20,000 [ 635,736
8| 31| BHBAE|THERH (8B % 5000 | 630,736
8| 31|FAEARE | MAKRE 8% 7,216 | 623520 | .
8| 31| ILEER |[hARE 8H » 1,666 | 621,854
8| 31| HBE [EEE 8H & 9,594 | 612,260 |
8] J|AEHBAR|CHETH sAH 1614 | 610,646
o| 4| HHEE |[HEH BUREFE 1558 | 609,088
9| 5| EBEHE |HWEE 98 % 3,832 | 605,256
9| 11| =HE |HEH BURERLERT . 4,838 [ 600418
9 18] EBEE |BHEAMBA  [EZEA 1,188 | 599,230
9| 21| EBHE |EixH E&%Eﬂ%ﬁ 570 | 598,660
9] 25| FHE |[EEH ARy —EARELT 4,789 | 593,871
9| 25| BHE |[EEE 9)%\ 4,821 | 589,050
9| 25| EHEE |BEE 98 4 - 6,991 | 582,059
9| 26|AAEMARE | TNRE NELEE: 9,330 | 572,729 |
9| 27| EHBAE(THBERY 98 4 5000 | 567,729
9| 27| EHBE |BEE 984 10,000 | 557,729
9| 28| MEMRE|TANRE 98 % 7,847 | 549,882
9| 30|FAEMEE|HARE 9f % 3900 | 545982
9| 30| &FHEBAE|EHHESEH 98 & 1,380 | 544602 |
9| 3O[FREMEE|THHRIRE 9/ & 10595 | 534,007 |-
o 30| EHEEAE MBS 98 4 . 630 533377
9| 30| LEEE |[HRRE 9A & 3,724 | 529,653
9| 30| EHKE [BER 9 & 6,032 | 523,621
9| 0(FAEMAE| T NIRE 9B 5 20,000 | 503,621
9| 0|RAEMRE|[TAKRE 98 & 5057 | 498564
o 30| REE |TAKE 9F 4 4373 494,191
Z4E |R#RASR 4,240,000 4,734,191
10 1| BHE |BEE |9A & o 8,069 | 4,726,122
10| 1| EHE |[HEER Y=R2 8018 | 4,718,104
10 1} BEHE |BEE 985 10,000 | 4,708,104
10] 1| HHE - |@EE 9B 5 9,436 | 4,698,668
10| 3|EHBAR THERGH 9f & 1,614 | 4,697,054
10| 5| EHE |BEE 10A4% 3,988 | 4,693,066
10| 6| HHER |EHEASEA |42 17,464 | 4,675,602 |
10 7| BHE |[AWEA hris 24,728 | 4,650,874
10| 9| EHMAR EMMEEH 9B % 5,000 | 4,645,874 |
10] 15| RRE [hBEREEK  |FEE20004% 145,600 | 4,500,274
10| 16| EHE |BHFERAKEA |VRY-bF—-a24-USB 24,040 | 4,476,234
10| 17| RERE  |BhiEH TBER S %368 2,952 | 4,473,282
10| 19| HJ|EE |BEH PR A BhE ST 19,434 | 4,453,848
10 19| EHFE [#EH BUERERhESRT 8,405 | 4,445443
10| 21| B|BEE |#HE#H B R #lak £ 6,375

4,439,068
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10| 23| HHE |[HSH 10 D ERSFH—EXHELT 8,083 | 4,430,985
10[ 25| EHE [BEE 485 10,000 | 4,420,985
10| 25| EHHKE |BEH 585 10,000 | 4,410,985
10] 25| EBHKE |RiEE 68 % 10,000 | 4,400,985
10[ 25| HHE |BEE |7A% . 10,000 | 4,390,985
10| 25| HHEE [EEE 8A % 10,000 | 4,380,985
10| 25| EHE |WEE 98 % 10,000 | 4,370,985
10} 25| FHKE |EEE 108 4 . 6,724 | 4,364,261
10| 27| HBHFE |F;xEH BUREFhEN 5,740 | 4,358,521
10| 28] EHH  |BIER 10A 4% 4,858 | 4,353,663 |
10| 28|FREMRE|HTHIRE 10R & : 9,014 | 4,344,649
10| 30| WiEE |BHESM B RFH A5 0E RS 500 | 4,344,149
10| 30| BHE (EHEASEBA- |AHE ' 12,825 | 4,331,324
10| 30} HHKE |BEE | 10A % 10,000 | 4,321,324
10| 31| E¥BAE|CHESRHE - |10AS 5,000 | 4,316,324
10| 31|FAEMRE|TARE 10A % 12,768 | 4,303,556
10{ 31| EHEE [BIEE 10A % 8,207 | 4,295,349
10| 31 |[FREMNE|HNKE 10A% - 10,445 | 4,284,904
10| 31| EHEAE|EHERY 108 4% 1,380 | 4,283,524 |
10| 31| FEHKE |HIEE 108 % 7,963 | 4,275,561
10| 31|HEREE|THIRE 108 4 11,007 | 4,264,464
10| 31| EHE [BEE 108 4% 10,000 | 4,254,464
10| 31| EHBAE|EHRESH 10 & 630 | 4,253,834
10| 31| [LEEE |HAKRE 1084 18,224 | 4,245,610
10| 31| HHER |HEEE 10R 4 6,562 | 4,239,048
10| 31|EAEMEE|HARE 1085 20,000 | 4,219,048
10] 31| EHBAR BHETH 108 4% 5000 | 4,214,048 |
10| 31|FREMRNR|THHKRE 1084 9,960 4,204,088
10| 31| LEEE |[HHKRE 10R % 12,098 | 4,191,990
1 10| 31| H:|HEE |HIEE 108 % - 7,751 | 4,184,239
10| 31| &R EAR|ELAMEH 1084 1,614 | 4,182,625
11| 1| BFHE |BFAREA |AHE 8,640 | 4,173,985
11| 5| FHEE |BEE |11AS 3,927 | 4,170,058
1] 12| EHEE [(BEH BERERER 4,756 | 4,165,302
11| 12| E$RE |HEREER  |EBRIR ' 78,840 | 4,086,462
11| 13| EHBAE(REZREA BARBOBANELENZD 1,000 | 4,085,462
1| 14| EHBAR|KEEA | BEIRDEANFEENTS 1,000 | 4,084,462
11| 19| IE3RE |HP{ERK HPE B EHRE 5,400 | 4,079,062
11) 20| BHEE |WHESID RIEMBMRESM i 120,720 | 3,958,342
11| 20| WH&E |#HESMN - HAKEBRHRS 120,720 | 3,837,622
11| 21| EHBAE|EEEA 20408 BARDREXTSTHS 1,600 | 3,836,022
11| 22| HHEE |BHEEMmM EETHRESHATEI T AL 125,916 | 3,710,106
| 11] 22| ®HEE |BHEEM EETHSMRESRRTA—S A 72,708 | 3,637,398
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11| 24|FABE AR E|HNKRE 11AS . 9,402 | 3,627,996
| 11] 26| BHEE [EEHB 1A RS —EARELT . 10,897 | 3,617,099
11 26) FHE |BER. = - |1MAH 7,814 | 3,609,285
1| 27|/ EHBAR EHEHEY - |11AS 5,000 | 3,604,285
11] 27/ EHNBAE|REBA EFEERBBRUEO DA IR 6,296 | 3,597,989
1| 27|EREHRE|TRRE 1A% 7,764 | 3,590,225
11| 20| EHE |[BEIER A% 10,000 | 3,580,225
11| 30| [E3RE [(HEAIRIE  |#1540004% 27,216 | 3,553,009
11| 30|EAEMRE | HHRKE 1A% 11,166 | 3,541,843
11, 30| EHE [FEEE 1A% 8,203 | 3,533,640
1] 0| AEHMEE|HRRkE = [11A% 10,419 | 3,523,221
11| 30| AFIBAR EHBESH A 1,380 | 3,521,841
11| 30| HHER |@EEE 11857 7,910 | 3,513,931
11| 30| AEARE | mAKE 11A% 8,369 | 3,505,562
11| 30| EHE |BIER 1A% 10,000 | 3,495,562
11| 30| & HEEAR|ERBERY HAS 630 | 3,494,932
11| 30| LB |[hHRE 1A% 6,990 | 3,487,942
11] 30 EHHE [FEER HAS 6,725 | 3,481,217
11| 30|FABEMELE|HNKRE 1A% 20,000 | 3,461,217 |
11| 30| &HEEAR|EHEEH MA%® 5,000 { 3,456,217
11| 30| LBEE |[FHAKE 1A% 4141 | 3,452,076
11| 30| EHKE [EEH 11A% 8,446 | 3,443,630
11| 30| & HIBAER|ELESEH 11A%H 1,614 | 3,442,016
12 5| LB |[EZEEBA 10004 o 62,000 | 3,380,016
12 7| EHE |BHEAREA  |RRE-SNIL-AE)— 23,790 | 3,356,226
12| 7|EHBAE IBERA HERETZ SV OB 907 | 3,355,319
12| 8| ILERE |EEBA 20004% 124,000 | 3,231,319
12[ 10| EHRE |EEBEA - |2000% 124,000 | 3,107,319
12) 14/ EHBAE|ZERA REXERE 853 | 3,106,466
12) 17| EHBAE|EHEEA BER-TEMEHHHERES | 3,888 | 3,102,578
12| 21| HEE [EBRSEA (109 48)-F-WAv-hys- 16,815 | 3,085,763
12| 25| EHE |[EEH 12 MRS —EREELT 5,680 | 3,080,083
12| 25| HEHKE [EEER MAS 4813 | 3,075,270
12| 25| EHEE |[BEE 12R4% 4,801 | 3,070,469
12| 25| EHE |EHRAKEA (7710 1,274 | 3,069,195
12| 25| EHKE |EIEE 1285 6.648 | 3,062,547
12| 27| BHBAE | EHEEY 1284 5,000 | 8,057,547
12| 27| JRERE |[HEEREGENRIFK 190,247 | 2,867,300
12| 27| FHE |BER ' 128 % 10,000 | 2,857,300
12| 28] JRERE |LIEEEER ENRIFE - £ ¢ 249,480 | 2,607,820
12| 28| EMRB|HNIKRE 1284 | 5953 | 2,601,867
12| 28| HHEE |BHER BELET 1,405 | 2,600,462
12| 29 TARE 1284 13,136 | 2,587,326
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12| 20| REMARE|TARE - 12845 ' 9,971 | 2,577,355
12| 30|BEFIEAE| TS 124 2,717 | 2,574,638
12] SEHBAE| BHBERY 1245 4,460 | 2,570,178
12| 31 |FREFARE | HTAKRE 12A & 10,165 | 2,560,013
12| 31|FAEMEE THRRE 12R% 6,459 | 2,553,554
12| 31 |FAEMRE|TARE 12A% 6,917 | 2,546,637
12| 31| EHE [BER 128 % 6,411 | 2,540,226
12| 31| LHE® |THKRE 1289 2,595 | 2,537,631
12| 31| EHBAE|THESH 12R% 830 | 2,537,001
12| 31| [REEE |HARE 12A % 7,104 | 2,529,897
12| 31| EHBAE|CHERH 1284 1,614 | 2,528,283
1| 3] EHE |#xML g o8eR) 205 | 2,528,078
1| 4 EXKE |[EEE 1284 8,146 | 2,519,932
1| 4 EBHEE |HEER® 1284 9,342 | 2,510,590
1| 4| EBE® |REE 1289 . 10,000 | 2,500,590
Al 4| BHE |@EEHR 12A4% 9,067 | 2,491,523
1| 7] E%E |[BER 128-1A% 7,951 | 2,483,572
1 7| EHEE |BER E¥hEN 19,844 | 2,463,728
1| 7| ERE |[REBEELRxH 364,028 | 2,099,700
1| 8| EBE (EHER | E AT 5,494 | 2,094,206
1| 9| EHE |EHEL HHE 120 | 2,094,088
11 10 [RERE |HBERSER  |FEE2000%% \ 145,600 | 1,948,486
1| 13| WHER |[BFESM &y dbigiE2010EES 10,270 | 1,938,216
1 15] JGERE |TEEREGIER |50 R UHIRIL 249,400 | 1,688,816
11 19| RE |#xH TR & 2% o 184,608 | 1,504,208 |,
1| 21|REFRE [ TAKRE 155 6,132 | 1,498,076
1| 21| GHE |[WREEER  |MRIRRUHER 91,800 | 1,406,276
c1| 23] EHHE [EHEE 1A SRS —ERfELT 9,250 | 1,397,026
11 24) EFEE |BEFRAREBA 1093809097 - BK 36,591 | 1,360,435
1| 25| BHE |BEE 185 : 6,645 | 1,353,790
1| 26| HEARE|TAKRE 184 9,473 | 1,344,317
1| 26| HHER |HiESh T EHBUASE T+ 5.4 (HR) 67,743 | 1,276,574
1| 28| EHBAE|ERESE |1AS 5,000 | 1,271,574
1 28| [RERE |MERBERHE |HEERES0004 54,000 | 1,217,574
1| 30| & EAE|EHESH 184 : 2,717 | 1,214,857
1| 30| EHBAE|IEHEEA RmEBNITERICHR 2,400 | 1,212,457
1| 31|FAEMARE|TAIRE 1A% 4064 | 1,208,393
11 31 BHE |BEE 1A% 7,894 | 1,200,499
1] 31| EEE [BEE 184 7,844 | 1,192,655
11 31| HHE |REE 185 10,000 | 1,182,655
1 31| BKE |@IEE 1A% 6,454 | 1,176,201
1| 31| LBHEE |THRRE 185 5,846 | 1,170,355
1 BHEBAE 1A% 1,169,725 |-
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HHE

EHHE , . RE IR A Xt | E51EE
1| 31| EHE |HEE 1A% 10,000 | 1,159,725
1| 31| AEMRE HHRE 1A% 17,936 | 1,141,789
11 31| EHE |RADRIO®H (BEVIFEA-BE 36,000 | 1,105,789
1| 31/ EHBAE|BHESH 184 4,940 | 1,100,849
1| 3N|RERRE|TARE 185 . 9,041 | 1,091,808
1| 31| ®HEE |[BHESM (A BEARETE (ER) 69,736 | 1,022,072
1131 RE® [fvHRE&E  |1BH 3,645 | 1,018427
1| 31| EHNBAE| BRI 1A% 1,614 | 1,016,813
1| 31| EBR |[EEE 1A% 9,084 | 1,007,729
2| 1| BREE |THREREER 70005 - 102,060 | . 905,669
2| 8| EBHEE EEBRHKBA |19 12,270 | 893,399
2| 18] BHBE |EERRBA  |[woT—T-#-10-n-FTFRY 25,069 | 868,330
2| 18|EREMRE | TARE 1A% 6,326 | 862,004
2| 20| EMEE | HHRE 2R4y 6,365 | 855,630
2| 24|EAEMRE|TNKRE 2A & 8,904 | 846,735 |
2] 25| EHE [{EEH 2R ARy —ERBELT 2,467 | 844,268
2| 25| EBHEE |EIEE 184 - 4,819 | . .839,449
2| 25| EHR |[FEB 2B 4,756 | 834,693
2| 25| BHEE |EEER 28 % 5073 | 829,620
2| 27| ANBAR|EABTH 2A % 5000 | 824,620
2 27|FABEREE|HRIKRE 2845 6,668 | 817,952
2| 28] EHEE [BEE 28 % . 8,370 811582
2| 28| AEARE|TARE 2R & 10,572 | 801,010
2| 28| BHFE |[BEE 2B 5 7,883 | 793,127
2| 28| BHE |HBER 2R% 8,885 | 784,242
12| 28| EHIBEANE | EHHESER 285 2,717 | 781525
2| 28] E=HE |EEB 284 10,000 | 771,525
2| 28| HEMRE|TARE 2845 7,553 | 763972
2| 28| REEE |HARE 2845 6227 | 757745
2| 28| BHBAE|ELREER 2R % 630 | 757,115
2| 28| EHEE |HIEE |12A% 10,000 | 747,115
2| 28|SAEARE|HRIKRE 2845 14,447 | 732,668
2| 28| ERBEAR| AT 2A % 5000 | 727,668
2| 28| [LEEE |[HNRE 2A 5 7,488 | 720,180
. 2| 28| EHBAR | EREEH 2A % 1,614 | 718,566
2| 28| EHEE |@IEE 2A % - 9,114 [ 709,452
3| 2| EBEE |EBRAREBA |15 12,270 | 697,182
3| 5| BHEE |BEH EEEEE 7,793 | 689,389
3| 9| BERE |EERAMRBA |19 10,000 | 679,389
3| 11| BHEE |BEE 3% x 10,000 | 669,389
3| 15| [GIRE |FIRIK EHHEEN 27,648 | 641,741
3 19| EHBR |EXAKEA |QE—R#f-O7 L 18,402 | 623,339
3| 21| EHBAE RBEA AAZRIZTTBREH 621,940 | .

1,399




HHE

AlH HE AE N ZH | E51BS
3| UFAEARE | HARE <J=F ' 8,730 | 613,210
3| 25| EHE [HAK AR Y—ERBELT 6,463 | 606,747
3| 25| EHE |HEHE 3RS ' 4823 | 601,924
3| 25| HKE |EEE 3B& 8480 | 593,444
3] 28| EHBAR|EAAMESH 135 5000 | 588,444
3| 28|FEARE|TNRE 3AH 4856.| 583,588
3| 29|FAEMRE | TAKRE 3AH 13,049 | 570,539
3| 31| EHEAE R 3RS 2717 | 567,822
3] 31|AAEMNRE|hARE 384 11,853 | 555969 |
3| 31| EHE |[HBEE 3R 6,378 | 549,591 |
3| 31| LEEE |hAKRE 3IB& 6,044 | 543,547
3| 31| EHBAR|CHESH 3R 630 | 542,917
3| 31| EHEAR| BN 3A% 5000 | 537,917
3| 31| [FEEE |HAKRE 3AH 3,571 | " 534,346
3| 31| B HEA R IR 3A% 1,614 | 532,732
3 31| EHE |WEE 3A% 4916 | 527,816
4| 1| EEE BB NEEE 9,108 | 518,708
4 1| EEE [BER 3B H 8,315 | 510,393
4 1| EHEE |[BEEE 3B H 7,950 | 502,443
< 502,443
8,560,000 | 8,057,557 | 502,443




